
 

Acadia Pharmaceuticals 

Michele Scaliti, Executive LTC Specialist 

12830 El Camino Real, #400 

San Diego, CA  92130 

484-432-4515  

MScaliti@Acadia-pharm.com 

 

 Aculabs, Inc. 

Steven Penalver, Director of Business 

Development 

2 Kennedy Blvd 

East Brunswick, NJ  08816 

732-777-2588; 732-245-5123;  

609-331-3641(C) / spenalver@aculabs.com 

 

 

 Advanced PICC Specialists 

Rozalinde Christodoulos, President/Owner 

1622 Bluestone St, Apt B 

Hanover, MD  21076 

800-210-0285; 443-226-1676(C)  

rozalinde@advancedpicc.com 

 

 

AdvantageCare Rehabilitation 

Brycen Hancock, Business Operations 

5035 Clairton Blvd 

Pittsburgh, PA  15236 

412-819-4383; 724-809-8025(C)  

bhancock@feeltheadvantage.com 

 

 

 AlixaRx 

Stewart Saxton, Regional Sales Director 

2007 Berkley Ridge Drive 

Mc Donald, PA  15057 

412-953-0038 / stewart.saxton@alixarx.com  

 

 

 American Medical Technology 

Beth Sherman, Regional Manager  

PA, OH, MI 

17595 Cartwright Rd 

Irvine, CA  92614 

412-699-0425  

beth.sherman@amtwoundcare.com  

 

 
Angelini Pharma Inc. 

Trei Chamberlain, Marketing Associate 

230 Peachtree St NE 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

770-862-8455  

Trei.chamberlain@angelinipharma.com  

 

 

 APN Healthcare Solutions 

Mack Ball, Healthcare Team Manager 

1100 Cornwall Road 

Monmouth Junction, NJ  08852 

609-924-3400  

mack@apnhealthcare.solutions  

 

 

 Benchmark Therapies Inc. 

Jennifer Brown, Director of Administration 

P.O. Box 870 

Huntingdon, PA  16652 

814-506-8212, X102; 814-506-8213(F); 

814-506-8212, X109 (Jennifer Brown) 

jbrown@benchmarktherapies.com  

 

 
Biocodex - Makers of Florastor 

Jeff Borchert, National Account Manager 

550 Hills Drive, Suite 200B 

Bedminster, NJ  07921 

650-542-6858(C); 908-642-7253  

j.borchert@biocodex.com  

 

 

 BLACKBURN'S 

Randy Prunty, Business Development 

Manager 

301 Corbet Street 

Tarentum, PA  15084 

724-224-9100, X1226; 724-316-6658(C)  

randy.prunty@blackburnsmed.com  

 

 

 Brockie Pharmatech 

Mitch Haines, Customer Service 

Administrator 

209 N. Beaver Street 

York, PA  17405 

717-586-2480(C) / mhaines@brockie.biz  

 

 

Care Options Rx 

Laura Zell, Client Services 

219 N. Baltimore Avenue 

Mt. Holly Springs, PA  17065 

717-486-8606; 717-422-6179(C) / 

lzell@careoptionsrx.com  

 

 

 Castle Biosciences 

Meg Smith,  

505 S Friendswood Dr, Ste 401 

Friendswood, TX  77546 

610-213-3891  

mesmith@castlebiosciences.com  

 

 

 Chestnut Ridge Foam, Inc. 

Alicia Dixon,  

443 Warehouse Drive 

Latrobe, PA  15650 

724-537-9000 / adixon@crfoam.com  

 

 

Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 

Robin Nagy, Director of Business 

Dev/Manager 

1388 State Route 487 

Bloomsburg, PA  17815 

717-210-3550 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com  

 

 

 Consolidated Medical Supply 

Ross Popko, General Manager/COO 

23 W. Industrial Blvd 

Paoli, PA  19301 

610-578-0411; 484-213-6767; 

724-316-8301(C) / ross@cmedsupply.com  

 

 

 Contract Pharmacy Services 

Tricia Nugent, Account Executive 

125 Titus Avenue 

Warrington, PA  18976 

267-487-9000; 267-487-8906;  

267-487-9050(F); 848-391-6635(C)  

tnugent@contractpharmacy.com  

 

 
Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 

Supply 

Romi Madia, Director of Sales 

3 Howard St 

Mc Kees Rocks, PA  15136 

412-596-7256  

rlmadia@diamondpharmacy.com  

 

 

 DOCRITE - DBA SIGHTRITE - DBA 

PEDIRITE 

Miriam Buxbaum,  

267 Broadway, 2nd Floor 

Brooklyn, NY  11211 

212-764-0008, X210 / miriam@docrite.com  

 

 

 ESHYFT 

Sarah Meredith, Regional Sales Director 

4547 US Highway 9, Ste L 

Howell, NJ  07731 

989-255-9642(C) / sarah@eshyft.com  

 

 



ESSITY 

Ed Kruopas, Regional Sales Director HC 

East Sales 

2929 Arch Street, Suite 2600 

Philadelphia, PA  19104 

215-570-9993(C)  

edmund.kruopas@essity.com 

 

 GeneIQ Intelligent Diagnostics 

Kevin Carbaugh, Business Development 

Manager-Senior Care 

3716 Standridge Dr, Ste 204 

The Colony, TX  75056 

972-942-0110 / kcarbaugh@geneiqlab.com  

 

 

 General Healthcare Resources 

Joe Formica, Director of Business 

Development 

2250 Hickory Road, Suite 240 

Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462 

800-879-4471, X1302; 610-834-1122; 610-

684-4534; 215-284-2177(C)  

jformica@ghresources.com  

 

 Gentell, Inc. 

Jennifer Brandt, Marketing Manager 

2701 Bartram Road 

Bristol, PA  19007 

215-788-2700; 267-907-6554 

/jbrandt@gentell.com 

 

 

 Global Health Products 

Howard Wolf, National Sales Manager 

1099 Jay Street, Ste 100E 

Rochester, NY  14611 

800-638-2870 / Howardw@globalhp.com / 

 

 Grane Rx 

Sara Remus, Marketing Coordinator 

209 Sigma Drive 

Pittsburgh, PA  15238 

412-449-0504 / sremus@granerx.com  

 

 

Guardian Healthcare Pharmacy, LLC 

Jennifer Urso, Vice President, Pharmacy 

Services 

123 Brubaker Road 

Brockway, PA  15824 

888-503-7474 / jen.urso@guardianhc.com  

 

 

 H & R Healthcare, LP 

Dina Newbert, Trade Show Administrator 

1750 Oak Street 

Lakewood, NJ  08701 

848-299-8391; 732-367-5533, X106;  

732-580-7741 / dinan@handrhealthcare.com  

 

 

 Health Direct Pharmacy Services 

Jocelyn Butchko, Director of Business 

Development 

29 East Main Street 

Gouverneur, NY  13642 

610-737-3012(C)  

jocelynbutchko@hdrxservices.com  

 

 
HNL Lab Medicine 

Bridgette MacSparran, Territory Sales 

Director - Post-Acute 

794 Roble Road 

Allentown, PA  18109 

484-425-8031; 484-781-2487(C)  

bridgette.macsparran@hnl.com  

 

 

 ICP, Inc. 

Paula Lee, Customer Service 

175 Canal Street 

Sharpsville, PA  16150 

419-447-6216; 724-977-1 068; 800-228-

8278, X158; 419-618-0397(C) 

plee@icppharm.com  

 

 

 Infinia Search and Staffing 

Kevin Saeger, Business Dev Mgr - 

Healthcare 

224 East Street Road, Suite 1B 

Kennett Square, PA  19348 

610-444-1490 

kevin.saeger@infiniasearch.com  

 

 
Integrated Wound Care 

Jason Kay, COO 

492-C Cedar Land, Ste 514 

Teaneck, NJ  07666 

732-451-4318 / jkay@integratedwc.com  

 

 

 Jewish Healthcare Foundation 

Nancy Zionts, MBA, COO/Chief Program 

Officer 

EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Ave, Ste 2500 

Pittsburgh, PA  15222 

412-594-2559 / gioia@jhf.org  

 

 

 Lilly, USA - Senior Care 

Dennis Neuman, Executive Territory 

Manager 

131 Oakview Drive 

Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 

724-316-0329(C)  

neuman_dennis_f_jr@lilly.com  

 

 
Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 

Randy Bomberger, President 

13 North Main Street 

Manheim, PA  17545 

717-664-3000; 800-235-9402;  

717-405-6622(C) / 

randy@manheimmedical.com  

 

 

 McKesson Medical Surgical 

Bill Paugh, Account Manager 

9954 Maryland Drive, Suite 4000 

Richmond, VA  23233 

215-920-8167; 804-512-0143 (Denise 

Peterson)  

denise.peterson@mckesson.com  

 

 

 MedCare LTC, a UnitedRx Company 

Melanie Williams, National Director of 

Sales & Mktg 

16 Independence Court 

Folcroft, PA  19032 

704-449-7600 / mwilliams@unitedrx.net  

 

 

Medtrition 

Kevin McFadden, VP National Accounts 

P.O. Box 5387 

Lancaster, PA  17606 

717-538-2833  kmcfadden@medtrition.com  

 

 

 MHS Labs 

Justin Bass, CEO 

200 James Placd 

Monroeville, PA  15146 

412-535-0669 / jbass@mhslabs.net  

 

 

 Minnich's Continuing Care Pharmacy 

Aimee Miller, Director Of Business 

Development 

976 S. George Street 

York, PA  17403 

717-848-2311; 717-881-2527(C)  

amiller@minnichspharmacy.com  

 

 



Omnicare Pharmacy, a CVS Health 

Company 

Kimberly Harvey, Sales Executive 

900 Omnicare Center 

Cincinnati, OH  45202 

909-963-8333  

kimberly.harvey@omnicare.com   

 

 

 Optum Home and Community 

Cathy Madonna,  

680 Blair Mill Rd 

Horsham, PA  19044 

410-910-3991-Madonna; 877-383-8544(F)  

catherine_madonna@optum.com  

 

 

 PA Project Firstline 

Dana Piatek, MPH, MSN, RN, CIC, FAPIC, 

Infection Preventionist Supervisor 

625 Forster Street, Room 933, Health & 

Welfare Bldg 

Harrisburg, PA  17120-0701 

724-977-6890(C) / c-dpiatek@pa.gov 

 

 

 Partners Pharmacy 

Mark Kropiewnicki, Regional Sales 

Director 

3036 Emrick Blvd 

Bethlehem, PA  18020 

201-618-4956; 914-663-5366(F)  

mark.kropiewnicki@partnerspharmacy.com 

 

 

 PELICAN Risk Retention Group 

Andrew Smith, Risk Control Spec/PELICAN 

Mktg Spec 

2789 Old Post Road 

Harrisburg, PA  17110 

717-736-4769; 717-439-6076(C) 

asmithg@pacounties.org  

 

 

 PharMerica 

Rachel Bailey, Senior Events Manager 

805 N Whittington Pkwy 

Louisville, KY  40222 

502-627-7101; 304-488-4749(C) 

rachel.bailey@pharmerica.com  

 

 

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic 

Medicine 

Tina Chiu, Director of CME 

4107 City Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA  19131 

215-206-5845 / tinach@pcom.edu  

 

 

 Phoebe Pharmacy 

Cindy Richart, VP Pharmacy Operations 

6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 

Allentown, PA  18106 

610-794-5382; ; 610-462-8751(C)  

crichart@phoebe.org  

 

 

 Physician's Mobile X-ray, Inc. 

Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 

945 East Park Dr, Ste 102 

Harrisburg, PA  17111 

800-420-9729; 717-561-4940;  

814-360-7447 / rbender@pmx-ray.com  

 

 

Polaris Pharmacy Services 

Sol Diaz, Digital Marketing Specialist 

2900 NW 60th Street 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309 

800-589-9747 / info@polarisrx.com  

 

 

 Powerback Rehabilitation 

Karen Gottschalk, Resource Manager 

101 East State Street 

Kennett Square, PA  19348 

800-728-8808  

karen.gottschalk@powerbackrehab.com  

 

 

 Precision Health Inc. 

Judy Schueler, VP Business Development 

101 Tyrellan Avenue 

Staten Island, NY  10309 

917-699-6664 / judy.medfax@gmail.com  

 

 

Premier Therapy 

Scott Slipko, Business Development 

Manager 

110 Central Square Dive 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 

800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306;  

724-417-8840(C)  

sslipko@embracepremier.com  

 

 

 ProCare Medical 

Mark Reimer, Regional Sales Manager 

759 Flory Mill Road 

Lancaster, PA  17601 

610-509-1580(C)  

mark@procare-medical.com  

 

 

 Quality Insights 

Debra Wright, RN, Quality Improvement 

Specialist 

3001 Chesterfield Avenue 

Charleston, WV  25304 

800-642-8686, X7636  

dwright@qualityinsights.org  

 

 
Rx Partners LTC 

Mary Jo Thase, Buyer 

500 Old Pond Road, Suite 406 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-677-1064 / thasemj@upmc.edu / 

 

 

 Sage Technology Solutions 

Stephanie Weaver, Marketing Manager 

1040 West Main Street 

Mount Joy, PA  17552 

717-653-3389(C) / sweaver@sagetechs.com  

 

 

 Scrubs on Wheels 

Joey Leer, Sales Manager 

1730 Gateway Court 

Elkhart, IN  46514 

866-727-8273 / 

store18@scrubsonwheels.com  

 

 

Select Rehabilitation LLC 

Josh Royston, Director of Business 

Development 

2600 Compass Road 

Glenview, IL  60026 

877-78-REHAB; 412-508-3912(C)  

JSchmidgall@selectrehab.com  

 

 

 ShiftMed 

Vanita Sohan, B2B Marketing Specialist 

7925 Jones Branch Dr, Ste 110 

Mc Lean, VA  22102 

vsohan@shiftmed.com  

 

 

 Span America Med Systems Inc. (Savaria) 

David Lauber, Marketing Manager 

70 Commerce Center 

Greenville, SC  29615 

864-678-6964 / dlauber@spanamerica.com  

 

 



Sunovion Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 

Tara Nojunas, Regional Account Director - 

Long Term Care 

84 Waterford Drive 

Marlborough, MA  01752 

703-201-6961(C)  

tara.nojunas@sunovion.com 

 

 

 Symphony Diagnostic Services No 1 LLC 

dba TridentCare 

Jim Papeika, Corporate Business Executive 

115 Gibraltar Road 

Horsham, PA  19044 

215-442-0660, X74633; 800-821-9236 

267-615-6836(C)  

jim.papeika@tridentcare.com  

 

 

 Symtech Solutions 

Brittany Countis, Marketing Director 

118 Steam Whistle Drive 

Ivyland, PA  18974 

215-485-5644  

bcountis@symtechsolutions.com  

 

 

Synergy Pharmacy Services 

Frank Wilson, Director of Business 

Development 

2500 Blvd of the Generals 

Norristown, PA  19403 

610-539-5093 / fwilson@synergyltc.com  

 

 

 Teva Pharmaceuticals 

Sarah Kennedy, LTC Account Manager 

400 Interpace Parkway #3 

Parsippany, NJ  07054 

445-448-8924  

Sarah.kennedy@tevapharm.com  

 

 

 Tides Medical 

Sarah Marr, Marketing Operations 

Coordinator 

1819 W Pinhook Rd, Ste 206 

Lafayette, LA  70508 

985-519-04736(C)  

events@tidesmedical.com  

 

 
TZMO USA, Inc 

Laurie Gredlein, Account Executive 

1827 Powers Ferry Road, Building 5 

Atlanta, GA  30339 

470-377-4942  

laurie.gredlein@tzmousa.com  

 

 

 U.S. Complete Care 

Molly Beimel, Chief Operating Officer 

6 Railroad Street 

Saint Marys, PA  15857 

814-834-7915 

MBeimel@uscompletecare.com  

 

 

 Urovant Sciences 

Nikki Costello, Territory Sales Mgr-LTC-

Phila 

5281 California Ave, Ste 100 

Irvine, CA  92617 

610-663-2168   

Nikki.costello@urovant.com  

 

 
VaxServe, A Sanofi Company 

Sarah Hoffner, Manager Business 

Operations 

54 Glenmaura National Blvd, Ste 301 

Moosic, PA  18507 

570-892-4182  

sarah.hoffner@vaxserve.com  

 

 

 Vertical Staffing Corporation 

Dan Jeffrey Samonte, President 

333 E 34th Street, Suite 1E 

New York, NY  10016 

631-944-0235 

djsamonte@verticalstaffings.com  

 

 

 Vital Healthcare Solutions 

Edward Faulkner, Vice President of 

Operations 

374 Mountain Blvd 

Wernersville, PA  19565 

570-561-2889; 717-519-7849(C)  

jmiller@vitalhealthcaresolutions.net  

 

 
VOHRA Wound Physicians 

Brad Sherwood, Director of Business 

Development 

3601 SW 160 Avenue #250 

Miramar, FL  33027 

954-399-4648; 954-729-1384(C)  

bsherwood@vohraphysicians.com  

 

 

 Vygon USA 

Alyssa Chiodo, Product Manager 

2750 Morris Road 

Lansdale, PA  19446 

800-473-5414; 215-872-4830(C)  

achiodo@vygon.com  

 

 

  

 

     

     


